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BSP NATIONAL SCHOOLS 
SEVENS CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 

 

DRAFT DRAW 
Thursday 6th & Friday 7th June 2024 

Tuasivi College Field, Prince Edward Park & Don Bosco College Field 
 

QUALIFIED SCHOOLS 
 

BOYS U18   GIRLS U18 

School Zone Rank Qualified Schools   School Zone Rank Qualified Schools 

Zone A 1st LEIFIIFI COLLEGE   Zone A 1st ALEIPATA COLLEGE 
Zone A 2nd PALALAUA COLLEGE   Zone A 2nd LEPA & LOTOFAGA COLLEGE 
Zone A 3rd FALEALILI COLLEGE   Zone A 3rd LEIFIIFI COLLEGE 

Zone A 4th ALEIPATA COLLEGE   Zone C 1st PALAULI SISIFO COLLEGE 

Zone B 1st CHURCH COLLEGE PESEGA   Zone C 2nd ITU O TANE COLLEGE 
Zone B 2nd CHANEL COLLEGE   Zone C 3rd CHURCH COLLEGE VAIOLA 

Zone C 1st CHURCH COLLEGE VAIOLA   Zone C 4th DON BOSCO COLLEGE 
Zone C 2nd MATAAEVAVE COLLEGE   Zone C 5th ITU ASAU COLLEGE 

Zone C 3rd TUASIVI COLLEGE   Zone D 1st AANA NO.2 COLLEGE 

Zone D 1st LEULUMOEGA FOU COLLEGE   Zone D 2nd AANA NO.1 COLLEGE 
Zone D 2nd NUUAUSALA COLLEGE   Zone D 3rd WESLEY COLLEGE 
Zone D 3rd WESLEY COLLEGE    Zone D 4th NUUAUSALA COLLEGE 

              

BOYS U16   GIRLS U16 

School Zone Rank Qualified Schools   School Zone Rank Qualified Schools 

Zone A 1st SAMOA COLLEGE   Zone A 1st VAIMAUGA COLLEGE 
Zone A 2nd PALALAUA COLLEGE   Zone A 2nd LEIFIIFI COLLEGE 

Zone B 1st CHURCH COLLEGE PESEGA   Zone C 1st CHURCH COLLEGE VAIOLA 
Zone B 2nd ROBERT LOUIS STEVENSON   Zone C 2nd PALAULI SISIFO COLLEGE 

Zone C 1st ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE   Zone C 3rd ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE 

Zone C 2nd AMOA COLLEGE   Zone D 1st WESLEY COLLEGE  

Zone D 1st LEULUMOEGA FOU COLLEGE   Zone D 2nd AANA NO.2 COLLEGE 
Zone D 2nd NUUAUSALA COLLEGE   Zone D 3rd LEFAGA COLLEGE 

              

BOYS U14   GIRLS U14 

School Zone Rank Qualified Schools   School Zone Rank Qualified Schools 

Zone A 1st FALEALILI COLLEGE   Zone A 1st LEPA & LOTOFAGA COLLEGE 
Zone A 2nd LEIFIIFI COLLEGE   Zone A 2nd LEIFIIFI COLLEGE 

Zone B 1st CHURCH COLLEGE PESEGA   Zone C 1st ITU O TANE COLLEGE 
Zone B 2nd ROBERT LOUIS STEVENSON   Zone C 2nd ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE 

Zone C 1st ITU O TANE COLLEGE   Zone C 3rd ITU ASAU COLLEGE 

Zone C 2nd TUASIVI COLLEGE   Zone D 1st LEULUMOEGA FOU COLLEGE 

Zone D 1st NUUAUSALA COLLEGE   Zone D 2nd SAGAGA COLLEGE 
Zone D 2nd WESLEY COLLEGE   Zone D 3rd WESLEY COLLEGE  



 
 

 

 

POOLS 
 

U18 BOY'S POOLS 

Pool A   Pool B   Pool C   Pool D 
LEIFIIFI COLLEGE   CHURCH COLLEGE VAIOLA   LEULUMOEGA FOU COLLEGE   CHURCH COLLEGE PESEGA 

MATAAEVAVE COLLEGE   CHANEL COLLEGE   PALALAUA COLLEGE   NUUAUSALA COLLEGE 
WESLEY COLLEGE    FALEALILI COLLEGE   ALEIPATA COLLEGE   TUASIVI COLLEGE 

              

U18 GIRL'S POOLS 

Pool A   Pool B   Pool C   Pool D 
PALAULI SISIFO COLLEGE   AANA NO.2 COLLEGE   ITU O TANE COLLEGE   ALEIPATA COLLEGE 

AANA NO.1 COLLEGE   LEIFIIFI COLLEGE   LEPA & LOTOFAGA COLLEGE   CHURCH COLLEGE VAIOLA 
NUUAUSALA COLLEGE   ITU ASAU COLLEGE   DON BOSCO COLLEGE   WESLEY COLLEGE 

              

U16 BOY'S POOLS   U16 GIRLS'S POOLS 

Pool A   Pool B   Pool A   Pool B 
SAMOA COLLEGE   CHURCH COLLEGE PESEGA   CHURCH COLLEGE VAIOLA   WESLEY COLLEGE  

ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE   LEULUMOEGA FOU COLLEGE   VAIMAUGA COLLEGE   LEIFIIFI COLLEGE 
ROBERT LOUIS STEVENSON   PALALAUA COLLEGE   AANA NO.2 COLLEGE   PALAULI SISIFO COLLEGE 

NUUAUSALA COLLEGE   AMOA COLLEGE   LEFAGA COLLEGE   ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE 
              

U14 BOY'S POOLS   U14 GIRLS'S POOLS 

Pool A   Pool B   Pool A   Pool B 
FALEALILI COLLEGE   ITU O TANE COLLEGE   ITU O TANE COLLEGE   LEULUMOEGA FOU COLLEGE 

CHURCH COLLEGE PESEGA   NUUAUSALA COLLEGE   LEIFIIFI COLLEGE   LEPA & LOTOFAGA COLLEGE 
TUASIVI COLLEGE   LEIFIIFI COLLEGE   SAGAGA COLLEGE   ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE 
WESLEY COLLEGE   ROBERT LOUIS STEVENSON   WESLEY COLLEGE    ITU ASAU COLLEGE 

 

DAY 1: THURSDAY 6TH JUNE 
 

TUASIVI COLLEGE FIELD - U18 BOYS & GIRLS 
    DAY 1 - THURSDAY 6 JUNE 2024   

Time: Match Team A   Team B Pool 
08.00am U18 Girls M1 PALAULI SISIFO COLLEGE v NUUAUSALA COLLEGE Pool A U18 Girls 
08.20am U18 Girls M2 AANA NO.2 COLLEGE v ITU ASAU COLLEGE Pool B U18 Girls 
08.40am U18 Girls M3 ITU O TANE COLLEGE v DON BOSCO COLLEGE Pool C U18 Girls 
09.00am U18 Girls M4 ALEIPATA COLLEGE v WESLEY COLLEGE Pool D U18 Girls 
09.20am U18 Boys M1 LEIFIIFI COLLEGE v WESLEY COLLEGE  Pool A U18 Boys 
09.40am U18 Boys M2 CHURCH COLLEGE VAIOLA v FALEALILI COLLEGE Pool B U18 Boys 
10.00am U18 Boys M3 LEULUMOEGA FOU COLLEGE v ALEIPATA COLLEGE Pool C U18 Boys 
10.20am U18 Boys M4 CHURCH COLLEGE PESEGA v TUASIVI COLLEGE Pool D U18 Boys 
10.40am U18 Girls M5 AANA NO.1 COLLEGE v NUUAUSALA COLLEGE Pool A U18 Girls 
11.00am U18 Girls M6 LEIFIIFI COLLEGE v ITU ASAU COLLEGE Pool B U18 Girls 
11.20am U18 Girls M7 LEPA & LOTOFAGA COLLEGE v DON BOSCO COLLEGE Pool C U18 Girls 
11.40am U18 Girls M8 CHURCH COLLEGE VAIOLA v WESLEY COLLEGE Pool D U18 Girls 
12.00pm U18 Boys M5 MATAAEVAVE COLLEGE v WESLEY COLLEGE  Pool A U18 Boys 
12.20pm U18 Boys M6 CHANEL COLLEGE v FALEALILI COLLEGE Pool B U18 Boys 
12.40pm U18 Boys M7 PALALAUA COLLEGE v ALEIPATA COLLEGE Pool C U18 Boys 
01.00pm U18 Boys M8 NUUAUSALA COLLEGE v TUASIVI COLLEGE Pool D U18 Boys 
01.20pm U18 Girls M9 PALAULI SISIFO COLLEGE v AANA NO.1 COLLEGE Pool A U18 Girls 
01.40pm U18 Girls M10 AANA NO.2 COLLEGE v LEIFIIFI COLLEGE Pool B U18 Girls 
02.00pm U18 Girls M11 ITU O TANE COLLEGE v LEPA & LOTOFAGA COLLEGE Pool C U18 Girls 
02.20pm U18 Girls M12 ALEIPATA COLLEGE v CHURCH COLLEGE VAIOLA Pool D U18 Girls 
02.40pm U18 Boys M9 LEIFIIFI COLLEGE v MATAAEVAVE COLLEGE Pool A U18 Boys 
03.00pm U18 Boys M10 CHURCH COLLEGE VAIOLA v CHANEL COLLEGE Pool B U18 Boys 
03.20pm U18 Boys M11 LEULUMOEGA FOU COLLEGE v PALALAUA COLLEGE Pool C U18 Boys 
03.40pm U18 Boys M12 CHURCH COLLEGE PESEGA v NUUAUSALA COLLEGE Pool D U18 Boys 
04.00pm U18 Girls M13 3rd Pool A v 3rd Pool D 9th Place SF 1 
04.20pm U18 Girls M14 3rd Pool B v 3rd Pool C 9th Place SF 2 
04.40pm U18 Boys M13 3rd Pool A v 3rd Pool D 9th Place SF 1 
05.00pm U18 Boys M14 3rd Pool B v 3rd Pool C 9th Place SF 2 

            



 
 

 

            

PRINCE EDWARD PARK - U16 BOYS & GIRLS 
    DAY 1 - THURSDAY 6 JUNE 2024   

Time: Match Team A   Team B Pool 
08.00am U16 Girls M1 CHURCH COLLEGE VAIOLA v LEFAGA COLLEGE Pool A U16 Girls 
08.20am U16 Girls M2 VAIMAUGA COLLEGE v AANA NO.2 COLLEGE Pool A U16 Girls 
08.40am U16 Girls M3 WESLEY COLLEGE  v ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE Pool B U16 Girls 
09.00am U16 Girls M4 LEIFIIFI COLLEGE v PALAULI SISIFO COLLEGE Pool B U16 Girls 
09.20am U16 Boys M1 SAMOA COLLEGE v NUUAUSALA COLLEGE Pool A U16 Boys 
09.40am U16 Boys M2 ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE v ROBERT LOUIS STEVENSON Pool A U16 Boys 
10.00am U16 Boys M3 CHURCH COLLEGE PESEGA v AMOA COLLEGE Pool B U16 Boys 
10.20am U16 Boys M4 LEULUMOEGA FOU COLLEGE v PALALAUA COLLEGE Pool B U16 Boys 
10.40am U16 Girls M5 CHURCH COLLEGE VAIOLA v AANA NO.2 COLLEGE Pool A U16 Girls 
11.00am U16 Girls M6 VAIMAUGA COLLEGE v LEFAGA COLLEGE Pool A U16 Girls 
11.20am U16 Girls M7 WESLEY COLLEGE  v PALAULI SISIFO COLLEGE Pool B U16 Girls 
11.40am U16 Girls M8 LEIFIIFI COLLEGE v ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE Pool B U16 Girls 
12.00pm U16 Boys M5 SAMOA COLLEGE v ROBERT LOUIS STEVENSON Pool A U16 Boys 
12.20pm U16 Boys M6 ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE v NUUAUSALA COLLEGE Pool A U16 Boys 
12.40pm U16 Boys M7 CHURCH COLLEGE PESEGA v PALALAUA COLLEGE Pool B U16 Boys 
01.00pm U16 Boys M8 LEULUMOEGA FOU COLLEGE v AMOA COLLEGE Pool B U16 Boys 
01.20pm U16 Girls M9 CHURCH COLLEGE VAIOLA v VAIMAUGA COLLEGE Pool A U16 Girls 
01.40pm U16 Girls M10 AANA NO.2 COLLEGE v LEFAGA COLLEGE Pool A U16 Girls 
02.00pm U16 Girls M11 WESLEY COLLEGE  v LEIFIIFI COLLEGE Pool B U16 Girls 
02.20pm U16 Girls M12 PALAULI SISIFO COLLEGE v ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE Pool B U16 Girls 
02.40pm U16 Boys M9 SAMOA COLLEGE v ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE Pool A U16 Boys 
03.00pm U16 Boys M10 ROBERT LOUIS STEVENSON v NUUAUSALA COLLEGE Pool A U16 Boys 
03.20pm U16 Boys M11 CHURCH COLLEGE PESEGA v LEULUMOEGA FOU COLLEGE Pool B U16 Boys 
03.40pm U16 Boys M12 PALALAUA COLLEGE v AMOA COLLEGE Pool B U16 Boys 
04.00pm U16 Girls M13 3rd Pool A v 4th Pool B 5th Place SF 1 
04.20pm U16 Girls M14 3rd Pool B v 4th Pool A 5th Place SF 2 
04.40pm U16 Boys M13 3rd Pool A v 4th Pool B 5th Place SF 1 
05.00pm U16 Boys M14 3rd Pool B v 4th Pool A 5th Place SF 2 

            

DON BOSCO COLLEGE FIELD - U14 BOYS & GIRLS 
    DAY 1 - THURSDAY 6 JUNE 2024   

Time: Match Team A   Team B Pool 
08.00am U14 Girls M1 ITU O TANE COLLEGE v WESLEY COLLEGE  Pool A U14 Girls 
08.20am U14 Girls M2 LEIFIIFI COLLEGE v SAGAGA COLLEGE Pool A U14 Girls 
08.40am U14 Girls M3 LEULUMOEGA FOU COLLEGE v ITU ASAU COLLEGE Pool B U14 Girls 
09.00am U14 Girls M4 LEPA & LOTOFAGA COLLEGE v ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE Pool B U14 Girls 
09.20am U14 Boys M1 FALEALILI COLLEGE v WESLEY COLLEGE Pool A U14 Boys 
09.40am U14 Boys M2 CHURCH COLLEGE PESEGA v TUASIVI COLLEGE Pool A U14 Boys 
10.00am U14 Boys M3 ITU O TANE COLLEGE v ROBERT LOUIS STEVENSON Pool B U14 Boys 
10.20am U14 Boys M4 NUUAUSALA COLLEGE v LEIFIIFI COLLEGE Pool B U14 Boys 
10.40am U14 Girls M5 ITU O TANE COLLEGE v SAGAGA COLLEGE Pool A U14 Girls 
11.00am U14 Girls M6 LEIFIIFI COLLEGE v WESLEY COLLEGE  Pool A U14 Girls 
11.20am U14 Girls M7 LEULUMOEGA FOU COLLEGE v ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE Pool B U14 Girls 
11.40am U14 Girls M8 LEPA & LOTOFAGA COLLEGE v ITU ASAU COLLEGE Pool B U14 Girls 
12.00pm U14 Boys M5 FALEALILI COLLEGE v TUASIVI COLLEGE Pool A U14 Boys 
12.20pm U14 Boys M6 CHURCH COLLEGE PESEGA v WESLEY COLLEGE Pool A U14 Boys 
12.40pm U14 Boys M7 ITU O TANE COLLEGE v LEIFIIFI COLLEGE Pool B U14 Boys 
01.00pm U14 Boys M8 NUUAUSALA COLLEGE v ROBERT LOUIS STEVENSON Pool B U14 Boys 
01.20pm U14 Girls M9 ITU O TANE COLLEGE v LEIFIIFI COLLEGE Pool A U14 Girls 
01.40pm U14 Girls M10 SAGAGA COLLEGE v WESLEY COLLEGE  Pool A U14 Girls 
02.00pm U14 Girls M11 LEULUMOEGA FOU COLLEGE v LEPA & LOTOFAGA COLLEGE Pool B U14 Girls 
02.20pm U14 Girls M12 ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE v ITU ASAU COLLEGE Pool B U14 Girls 
02.40pm U14 Boys M9 FALEALILI COLLEGE v CHURCH COLLEGE PESEGA Pool A U14 Boys 
03.00pm U14 Boys M10 TUASIVI COLLEGE v WESLEY COLLEGE Pool A U14 Boys 
03.20pm U14 Boys M11 ITU O TANE COLLEGE v NUUAUSALA COLLEGE Pool B U14 Boys 
03.40pm U14 Boys M12 LEIFIIFI COLLEGE v ROBERT LOUIS STEVENSON Pool B U14 Boys 
04.00pm U14 Girls M13 3rd Pool A v 4th Pool B 5th Place SF 1 
04.20pm U14 Girls M14 3rd Pool B v 4th Pool A 5th Place SF 2 
04.40pm U14 Boys M13 3rd Pool A v 4th Pool B 5th Place SF 1 
05.00pm U14 Boys M14 3rd Pool B v 4th Pool A 5th Place SF 2 

 
 



 
 

 

 

POOL STANDINGS 
 

  U18 BOYS POOL STANDINGS     
Rank Pool A G1 G2   Points PF PA PD 

1 LEIFIIFI COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
2 MATAAEVAVE COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
3 WESLEY COLLEGE        0 0 0 0 

Rank Pool B       Points PF PA PD 
1 CHURCH COLLEGE VAIOLA       0 0 0 0 
2 CHANEL COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
3 FALEALILI COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 

Rank Pool C       Points PF PA PD 
1 LEULUMOEGA FOU COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
2 PALALAUA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
3 ALEIPATA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 

Rank Pool D       Points PF PA PD 
1 CHURCH COLLEGE PESEGA       0 0 0 0 
2 NUUAUSALA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
3 TUASIVI COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 

  U18 GIRLS POOL STANDINGS     
Rank Pool A G1 G2   Points PF PA PD 

1 PALAULI SISIFO COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
2 AANA NO.1 COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
3 NUUAUSALA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 

Rank Pool B       Points PF PA PD 
1 AANA NO.2 COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
2 LEIFIIFI COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
3 ITU ASAU COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 

Rank Pool C       Points PF PA PD 

1 ITU O TANE COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
2 LEPA & LOTOFAGA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
3 DON BOSCO COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 

Rank Pool D       Points PF PA PD 
1 ALEIPATA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
2 CHURCH COLLEGE VAIOLA       0 0 0 0 
3 WESLEY COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 

  U16 BOYS POOL STANDINGS     
Rank Pool A G1 G2 G3 Points PF PA PD 

1 SAMOA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
2 ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
3 ROBERT LOUIS STEVENSON       0 0 0 0 
4 NUUAUSALA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 

Rank Pool B       Points PF PA PD 
1 CHURCH COLLEGE PESEGA       0 0 0 0 
2 LEULUMOEGA FOU COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
3 PALALAUA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
4 AMOA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 

  U16 GIRLS POOL STANDINGS     
Rank Pool A G1 G2 G3 Points PF PA PD 

1 CHURCH COLLEGE VAIOLA       0 0 0 0 
2 VAIMAUGA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
3 AANA NO.2 COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
4 LEFAGA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 

Rank Pool B       Points PF PA PD 
1 WESLEY COLLEGE        0 0 0 0 
2 LEIFIIFI COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
3 PALAULI SISIFO COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
4 ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 

  U14 BOYS POOL STANDINGS     
Rank Pool A G1 G2 G3 Points PF PA PD 

1 FALEALILI COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
2 CHURCH COLLEGE PESEGA       0 0 0 0 
3 TUASIVI COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
4 WESLEY COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 

Rank Pool B       Points PF PA PD 
1 ITU O TANE COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
2 NUUAUSALA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
3 LEIFIIFI COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
4 ROBERT LOUIS STEVENSON       0 0 0 0 

  U14 GIRLS POOL STANDINGS     
Rank Pool A G1 G2 G3 Points PF PA PD 

1 ITU O TANE COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
2 LEIFIIFI COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
3 SAGAGA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
4 WESLEY COLLEGE        0 0 0 0 

Rank Pool B       Points PF PA PD 
1 LEULUMOEGA FOU COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
2 LEPA & LOTOFAGA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
3 ALOFI O TAOA COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 
4 ITU ASAU COLLEGE       0 0 0 0 

 



 
 

 

 
 

DAY 2: FRIDAY 7TH JUNE 
 
 

    TUASIVI COLLEGE FIELD - FINALS   
    DAY 2 - FRIDAY 7 JUNE 2024   

Time: Match Team A   Team B Pool 
07.30am U14 Girls M15 1st Pool A v 2nd Pool B U14 Girls Cup SF 1 
07.50am U14 Girls M16 1st Pool B v 2nd Pool A U14 Girls Cup SF 2 
08.10am U14 Boys M15 1st Pool A v 2nd Pool B U14 Boys Cup SF 1 
08.30am U14 Boys M16 1st Pool B v 2nd Pool A U14 Boys Cup SF 2 
08.50am U16 Girls M15 1st Pool A v 2nd Pool B U16 Girls Cup SF 1 
09.10am U16 Girls M16 1st Pool B v 2nd Pool A U16 Girls Cup SF 2 
09.30am U16 Boys M15 1st Pool A v 2nd Pool B U16 Boys Cup SF 1 
09.50am U16 Boys M16 1st Pool B v 2nd Pool A U16 Boys Cup SF 2 
10.10am U18 Girls M17 1st Pool A v 1st Pool D U18 Girls Cup SF 1 
10.30am U18 Girls M18 1st Pool B v 1st Pool C U18 Girls Cup SF 2 
10.50am U18 Boys M17 1st Pool A v 1st Pool D U18 Boys Cup SF 1 
11.10am U18 Boys M18 1st Pool B v 1st Pool C U18 Boys Cup SF 2 
11.30am U14 Girls M18 Winner Cup SF 1 v Winner Cup SF 2 U14 Girls CUP FINAL 
11.50am U14 Boys M18 Winner Cup SF 1 v Winner Cup SF 2 U14 Boys CUP FINAL 
12.10pm U16 Girls M18 Winner Cup SF 1 v Winner Cup SF 2 U16 Girls CUP FINAL 
12.30pm U16 Boys M18 Winner Cup SF 1 v Winner Cup SF 2 U16 Boys CUP FINAL 
12.50pm U18 Girls M21 Winner Cup SF 1 v Winner Cup SF 2 U18 Girls CUP FINAL 
01.10pm U18 Boys M21 Winner Cup SF 1 v Winner Cup SF 2 U18 Boys CUP FINAL 

            
            

PRINCE EDWARD PARK - 5TH PLACE FINALS 
    DAY 2 - FRIDAY 7 JUNE 2024   

Time: Match Team A   Team B Pool 
07.30am U18 Girls M15 2nd Pool A v 2nd Pool D U18 Girls 5th Place SF 1 
07.50am U18 Girls M16 2nd Pool B v 2nd Pool C U18 Girls 5th Place SF 2 
08.10am U18 Boys M15 2nd Pool A v 2nd Pool D U18 Boys 5th Place SF 1 
08.30am U18 Boys M16 2nd Pool B v 2nd Pool C U18 Boys 5th Place SF 2 
08.50am U18 Girls M19 Winner 9th Place SF 1 v Winner 9th Place SF 2 U18 Girls 9th Place Final 
09.10am U18 Boys M19 Winner 9th Place SF 1 v Winner 9th Place SF 2 U18 Boys 9th Place Final 
09.30am U14 Girls M17 Winner 5th Place SF 1 v Winner 5th Place SF 2 U14 Girls 5th Place Final 
09.50am U14 Boys M17 Winner 5th Place SF 1 v Winner 5th Place SF 2 U14 Boys 5th Place Final 
10.10am U16 Girls M17 Winner 5th Place SF 1 v Winner 5th Place SF 2 U16 Girls 5th Place Final 
10.30am U16 Boys M17 Winner 5th Place SF 1 v Winner 5th Place SF 2 U16 Boys 5th Place Final 
10.50am U18 Girls M20 Winner 5th Place SF 1 v Winner 5th Place SF 2 U18 Girls 5th Place Final 
11.10am U18 Boys M20 Winner 5th Place SF 1 v Winner 5th Place SF 2 U18 Boys 5th Place Final 

 
 
 


